Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry Logo Program Agreement

Trademark/Copyright Agreement

This form is required for trademark logo designs, artwork or other design specifications provided to Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry for the creation of custom handcrafted jewelry or other products.

,	. ,	•
Description of Design:		
Products to be Created:		
I hereby authorize Deirdre Olson, president products listed above based on the design is provided is original or that I have the right represent that the design provided does not parties. I agree to indemnify and defend Declaims, damages, and all related costs and exof any breach of the above warranties and rinfringement of any intellectual property ri	dentified above. I warrant and repres and authority to have it reproduced. infringe the copyright or trademark eirdre Olson from and against any an spenses, including attorney fees, relat epresentations, or any claims by thin	ent that the design I warrant and rights of any third ad all losses, liabilities, ting to or arising out d parties of
Customer:		
Signature:		
Company (if applicable):		
Date:		
GP:1931520 √1		

Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry 4816 Nicollet Avenue Minneapolis, MN 55419 Phone 612.331.2482 Fax 612. 605.4754

Email Logo@deirdreandcompany.com www.deirdreandcompany.com

Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry Logo Program Agreement

The Fine Print

I understand that the prototype must be returned within 2 weeks. An order is not considered placed until the prototype is returned to the studio. The prototype is the property of Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry.

I understand that the deposit is forfeited if prototype is lost.

I understand the Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry will retain the prototype and one sample from a production run.

I agree to have Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry be the sole production company for this project for a minimum of 7 years.

I allow Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry to use photos of my pieces and samples in promotional materials. O Check here if you do not want photos and samples used.

I understand when my order is placed that there may be a 5% underage in quantities and understand that those items are not on back order unless clearly stated on the invoice.

O Check here if you would like to purchase any overage pieces (up to 5%) Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry will call to confirm before charging.

I understand that metals are a commodity and prices are subject to change. I accept that if there is a significant change in price from the day I place my order to the day that the metal is priced, I will pay the increased cost of purchase. Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry will call and notify me of this unlikely situation.

I understand that while Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry will give the best information on time frame, I will accept that there may be delays that are out of the control Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry.

I understand that prices are subject to change.

I understand orders are to be paid in full on the day that they are ordered.

Customer:
Signature:
Company (if applicable):
Date:

Deirdre Handcrafted Jewelry Logo Program Agreement